
How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

District 
MS

District 
HS

Campus District 
EL

131

64

349

360

18.3%

36.4%

Joslin Elementary School

Hispanic 70.0%
Asian 1.4%

Native American 0.6%

White 19.4%

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
Campus Population

0.9%
5.5%

77.3%

0.0%
16.4%

Ethnicity

What did parents report as their child's ethnicity, and how does this compare to the ethnic 
distribution of the student population?

2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey Results

The following report contains the results of the 2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey for your 
campus and all AISD schools at your level.  The first section of this report provides a 
comparison of the campus demographics and the demographics reported by parents who 
responded to the survey from your campus.  The next section describes the percentages of 



USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
Campus Population

Grade

EC

PK

K

1st

2nd

3rd

0.0%

9.7%

8.9%

13.7%

8.9%

23.4%

4th 11.3%

0.8%

13.6%

13.1%

15.6%

11.7%

13.3%

19.2%

5th

6th N/A

24.2% 12.8%

N/A

Note:  Student population data are based on Fall PEIMS data submitted by the district to 
TEA, and may differ from the official AEIS report.

What did parents report as their child's grade, and how does this compare to the grade level 
distribution of the student population?

Each survey item is presented below, followed by a bar graph containing your school’s results for 
two years and this year’s results for all campuses at your level.  You will be able to identify areas 
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* Item(s) #17, #18  #19 added to the survey in 2006

19. Which of the following activities do you participate in at your child's school:*
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Yes

Participate 
in school 

fundraising

Participate 
in school 

committees

Attend 
sports, art, 

preformance 
events

Attend 
general 
school 

meetings

Attend reg 
schd parent-

teacher 
conferences

Attend 
academic 

events

Attend 
other 

special 

17. School staff provide me with information in my home language.*

64%

58%

27%

37%

5%

2%

5%

4%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

District Elementary - 2006

Joslin - 2006

Joslin - 2005



20.  My goals for my child include the following plans:

86% 84%

38% 34%
28%

75%
65%

75%

57%
50%

57%

9% 8% 8%

88%
9%



Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

50

Don't 
Know/NA

46 3 5 143a.          n = 118
46 37 3 7 243b.          n = 117
46 35 2 6 283c.          n = 117
58 44 4 9 33d.          n = 118
76 36 4 5 23e.          n = 123

Item Response Details

Number of Joslin Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

40 38 4 5 216a.          n = 108
32 36 3 6 266b.          n = 103
38 32 3 4 236c.          n = 100
43 39 3 7 156d.          n = 107
71 36 2 5 66e.          n = 120

39 42 3 2 197a.          n = 105
28 41 4 2 277b.          n = 102
31 38 5 2 287c.          n = 104
30 38 5 5 207d.          n = 98
69 39 2 3 47e.          n = 117

38 44 3 0 208a.          n = 105
33 37 3 2 248b.          n = 99
38 35 3 5 238c.          n = 104
35 35 5 4 248d.          n = 103
64 41 3 3 78e.          n = 118

60 36 1 4 99a.          n = 110
52 31 0 4 189b.          n = 105
52 33 0 3 159c.          n = 103
59 38 0 6 59d.          n = 108
72 37 2 3 39e.          n = 117

40 38 4 5 214a.          n = 108
32 36 3 6 264b.          n = 103
38 32 3 4 234c.          n = 100
43 39 3 7 154d.          n = 107
71 36 2 5 64e.          n = 120

50 46 3 5 145a.          n = 118
46 37 3 7 245b.          n = 117
46 35 2 6 285c.          n = 117
58 44 4 9 35d.          n = 118
76 36 4 5 25e.          n = 123

61 45 5 6 412.           n = 121

65 46 2 7 511.          n = 125

54 31 3 3 119f.          n = 102

33 37 9 7 3710.          n = 123

3 944.           n = 97
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13a.          n = 117
13b.          n = 118
13c.          n = 116

61 49 2 1 4

14a.          n = 117
14b.          n = 115
14c.          n = 117

42 51 6 3 15

65 47 3 4 215a.          n = 121
54 39 5 4 1315b.          n = 115
49 41 5 3 1915c.          n = 117
50 42 2 5 1615d.          n = 115
64 45 3 3 315e.          n = 118

Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 


